Application for Membership and for Electric Service

The undersigned (hereinafter called the "Applicant") hereby applies for membership in, and agrees to purchase electric energy from Southern Illinois Electric Cooperative (hereinafter called the "Cooperative"), upon the following terms and conditions:

- 1. The Applicant will pay to the Cooperative the sum of \$5.00, which, if the Cooperative accepts this application, will constitute the Applicant's membership fee.
- 2. The Applicant will, when electric energy becomes available, purchase from the Cooperative all electric energy used on the premises described below and will pay therefore monthly at rates to be determined from time to time in accordance with the by-laws of the Cooperative; provided, however, that the Cooperative may limit the amount of electric energy to be furnished for industrial uses. The Applicant will pay a bill of at least \$______ per month regardless of the number of kilowatt hours consumed.
- 4. The Applicant will comply with and be bound by the provisions of the certificate of incorporation and by-laws of the Cooperative, and such rules and regulations as may from time to time be adopted by the Cooperative. The Applicant agrees to pay attorney fees, cost and expenses in the event the Cooperative is required to retain legal counsel to enforce the rules and regulations of the Cooperative or to collect the applicant's electrical bill.
- 5. The Applicant, by paying a membership fee and becoming a member, assumes no personal liability or responsibility for any debts or liabilities of the Cooperative, and it is expressly understood that under the law his private property cannot be attached for any such debts or liabilities.

The acceptance of the application by the Cooperative shall constitute an agreement between the Applicant and the Cooperative, and the contract for electric service shall continue in force for one year from date service is made available by the Cooperative to the Applicant, and thereafter until cancelled by at least 30 days written notice given by either party to the other.

Applicant agrees that assessments for electric energy shall include payment of five (5) dollars per year plus postage for a subscription to the ILLINOIS COUNTRY LIVING, or its successor publication, published by the Association of Illinois Electric Cooperatives.

Date, 20		
		Applicant Signature
Witness		
		Co-Applicant Signature
The above application for membership accepted this		_day of, 20
Certificate issued	_ :	SOUTHERN ILLINOIS ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, Dongola, IL 62926
]	By
FOR COOPERATIVE USE ONLY:		
Account Number:	Name:	
	Spouse:	
	Address:	
	City, Stat	te & Zip:
		operative; P.O. Box 100; Dongola, IL 62926 618.827.3555; Fax 618.827.3585;

www.siec.org

PLEASE COMPLETE OR HAVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION COMPLETED:

FULL NAME OF APPLICANT:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE:	
TELEPHONE #: WORK TELEPHONE #:	
LAST FOUR NUMBERS OF YOUR SOCIAL SECURITY #:	
DRIVERS LICENSE #:	
SPOUSE'S FULL NAME:	
LAST FOUR NUMBERS OF YOUR SPOUSE'S SOCIAL SECURITY #:	
SPOUSE'S DRIVERS LICENSE #:	
NEAREST RELATIVE'S TELEPHONE:	RELATIONSHIP: